
Sunday, February 19, 2017Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

64F Cloudy 78%H 11mphSE
5K Off :7:35 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 1 001   Antti-Pekka Niinisto (M26) 1 M25-29     15:25.001 4:57.715:30 5.000.0

2 14 265   Kuay Sullivan (F51) 2 F50-54     27:31.304 8:51.527:38 6.704.0

3 32 252   Michael Johnson (M64) 26 M60-64     34:47.125 11:11.835:00 12.887.0

4 16 555   Clay Timmons (M55) 14 M55-59     28:15.013 9:05.628:28 12.999.0

5 3 480   David Rudd (M30) 3 M30-34     20:38.668 6:38.721:00 21.332.5

6 5 677   Harri Niinisto (M60) 5 M60-64     21:05.575 6:47.321:30 24.420.0

7 18 345   Ryan Pogue (M45) 15 M45-49     29:25.218 9:28.229:00 25.2210.0

8 4 355   Keith Johnson (M55) 4 M55-59     20:49.677 6:42.221:15 25.320.0

9 7 593   Briana Carter (F24) 1 F20-24     24:00.874 7:43.824:30 29.131.0

10 13 993   Tomas Bern (M53) 12 M50-54     26:45.845 8:36.927:15 29.152.0

11 44 475   Judith Jordan (F53) 11 F50-54     50:32.656 16:16.150:00 32.667:55.2

12 33 003   Les Hutchens (M64) 27 M60-64     35:05.252 11:17.634:30 35.2512.3

13 6 012   Doug Waters (M52) 6 M50-54     23:37.511 7:36.323:00 37.519.0

14 21 261   John Kramer (M55) 17 M55-59     30:51.642 9:56.031:30 38.3623.8

15 35 131   Charles Key (M85) 29 M80-99     36:00.396 11:35.436:40 39.601.5

16 15 077   Ken Robinson (M54) 13 M50-54     27:53.927 8:58.828:34 40.070.0

17 2 519   Lowell Koppel (M44) 2 M40-44     18:19.855 5:54.019:00 40.140.0

18 40 024   Carol Creech (F66) 10 F65-69     47:48.826 15:23.448:29 40.174.5

19 34 386   Given Kachepa (M30) 28 M30-34     35:40.718 11:29.035:00 40.726.0

20 10 278   Zak Sakoglu (M38) 9 M35-39     26:08.693 8:24.925:26 42.693.5

21 37 250   Suvi Raisanen (F51) 8 F50-54     39:13.548 12:37.540:00 46.457.0

22 38 065   Susan Schafer (F51) 9 F50-54     40:52.296 13:09.340:00 52.303.5

23 17 062   Frances McKissick (F54) 3 F50-54     29:06.347 9:22.130:00 53.652.5

24 9 193   Julio Lopez (M61) 8 M60-64     26:03.615 8:23.327:00 56.388.5

25 39 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M68) 30 M65-69     46:55.752 15:06.348:00 64.255.0

26 8 184   Manav Shah (M32) 7 M30-34     25:01.359 8:03.226:08 66.646.5

27 26 316   Blake Bruser (F7) 6 F01-09     32:37.663 10:30.131:31 66.6625.3

28 29 249   Supote Manodamrongsat (M49) 23 M45-49     34:07.784 10:59.133:00 67.7816.6

29 19 198   Yanira Lopez (F54) 4 F50-54     29:42.468 9:33.730:55 72.535.0

30 28 008   David Mask (M64) 22 M60-64     33:34.619 10:48.435:00 85.386.0

31 22 048   Scott McKissick (M68) 18 M65-69     31:34.058 10:09.633:00 85.943.0

32 23 283   Ruben Reyes (M61) 19 M60-64     31:32.062 10:09.030:00 92.065.0

33 24 262   Jennifer Johnson (F54) 5 F50-54     31:33.779 10:09.530:00 93.787.0

34 27 097   Nathan Bruser (M45) 21 M45-49     32:37.935 10:30.230:30 127.9425.7

35 12 556   Jacob Timmons (M14) 11 M10-14     26:26.798 8:30.724:00 146.808.0

36 25 020   Ronald Hamilton (M57) 20 M55-59     32:28.680 10:27.235:00 151.3215.8

37 36 245   Melissa Hoffman (F46) 7 F45-49     39:13.384 12:37.542:00 166.627.0

38 11 590   Jonathon Barnett (M26) 10 M25-29     26:31.720 8:32.322:00 271.720.0

39 20 509   Geronimo Simpao (M45) 16 M45-49     30:01.670 9:39.935:00 298.3311.9

40 41 002   Cindi Gant (M58) 31 M55-59     49:38.418 15:58.755:00 321.5815.5

41 31 005   David Toth (M7) 25 M01-09     34:43.566 11:10.645:00 616.439.0

42 30 380   Gabor Toth (M36) 24 M35-39     34:43.087 11:10.545:00 616.919.0

43 42 193   Julio Lopez (M61) [2] 32 M60-64     27:58.973 9:00.428:00 1.0326:12.1

44 43 278   Zak Sakoglu (M38) [2] 33 M35-39     26:22.115 8:29.227:00 37.8828:14.4

45 45 020   Ronald Hamilton (M57) [2] 34 M55-59     33:19.276 10:43.535:00 100.7232:45.2

14 31 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 001 Antti-Pekka Niinisto (M26) 1 M25-29 Paimio, Finland     15:25.001 4:57.7   15:25.0110.0 5.00 83.7%

2 519 Lowell Koppel (M44) 2 M40-44 Flower Mound     18:19.855 5:54.0   18:19.8650.0 40.14 76.8%

3 480 David Rudd (M30) 3 M30-34 Dallas     20:38.668 6:38.7   20:41.1682.5 21.33 62.6%

4 355 Keith Johnson (M55) 4 M55-59 Plano     20:49.677 6:42.2   20:49.6870.0 25.32 73.8%

5 677 Harri Niinisto (M60) 5 M60-64 Paimio, Finland     21:05.575 6:47.3   21:05.5850.0 24.42 76.0%

6 012 Doug Waters (M52) 6 M50-54 Carrollton     23:37.511 7:36.3   23:46.5119.0 37.51 63.4%

7 593 Briana Carter (F24) 1 F20-24 Arlington     24:00.874 7:43.8   24:01.8841.0 29.13 61.6%

8 184 Manav Shah (M32) 7 M30-34 Dallas     25:01.359 8:03.2   25:07.8596.5 66.64 52.0%

9 193 Julio Lopez (M61) 8 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:03.615 8:23.3   26:12.1158.5 56.38 62.1%

10 278 Zak Sakoglu (M38) 9 M35-39 Dallas     26:08.693 8:24.9   26:12.1933.5 42.69 51.4%

11 590 Jonathon Barnett (M26) 10 M25-29 Arlington     26:31.720 8:32.3   26:31.7300.0 271.72 48.6%

12 556 Jacob Timmons (M14) 11 M10-14 Carrollton     26:26.798 8:30.7   26:34.7988.0 146.80 53.7%

13 993 Tomas Bern (M53) 12 M50-54 Allen     26:45.845 8:36.9   26:47.8552.0 29.15 56.5%

14 265 Kuay Sullivan (F51) 2 F50-54 Coppell     27:31.304 8:51.5   27:35.3044.0 6.70 62.3%

15 077 Ken Robinson (M54) 13 M50-54 Plano     27:53.927 8:58.8   27:53.9370.0 40.07 54.6%

16 555 Clay Timmons (M55) 14 M55-59 Carrollton     28:15.013 9:05.6   28:24.0139.0 12.99 54.4%

17 062 Frances McKissick (F54) 3 F50-54 Irving     29:06.347 9:22.1   29:08.8472.5 53.65 61.2%

18 345 Ryan Pogue (M45) 15 M45-49 Carrollton     29:25.218 9:28.2   29:35.21810.0 25.22 48.2%

19 198 Yanira Lopez (F54) 4 F50-54 Farmers Branch     29:42.468 9:33.7   29:47.4685.0 72.53 59.9%

20 509 Geronimo Simpao (M45) 16 M45-49 Irving     30:01.670 9:39.9   30:13.52711.9 298.33 47.2%

21 261 John Kramer (M55) 17 M55-59 Plano     30:51.642 9:56.0   31:15.44123.8 38.36 49.8%

22 048 Scott McKissick (M68) 18 M65-69 Irving     31:34.058 10:09.6   31:37.0583.0 85.94 54.6%

23 283 Ruben Reyes (M61) 19 M60-64 Carrollton     31:32.062 10:09.0   31:37.0625.0 92.06 51.3%

24 262 Jennifer Johnson (F54) 5 F50-54 Coppell     31:33.779 10:09.5   31:40.7797.0 93.78 56.4%

25 020 Ronald Hamilton (M57) 20 M55-59 The Colony     32:28.680 10:27.2   32:44.50915.8 151.32 48.1%

26 316 Blake Bruser (F7) 6 F01-09 Coppell     32:37.663 10:30.1   33:02.94925.3 66.66 57.5%

27 097 Nathan Bruser (M45) 21 M45-49 Coppell     32:37.935 10:30.2   33:03.67125.7 127.94 43.4%

28 008 David Mask (M64) 22 M60-64 Lewisville     33:34.619 10:48.4   33:40.6196.0 85.38 49.5%

29 249 Supote Manodamrongsat ( 23 M45-49 Flower Mound     34:07.784 10:59.1   34:24.34716.6 67.78 42.9%

30 380 Gabor Toth (M36) 24 M35-39 Irving     34:43.087 11:10.5   34:52.0879.0 616.91 38.2%

31 005 David Toth (M7) 25 M01-09 Coppell     34:43.566 11:10.6   34:52.5669.0 616.43 51.2%

32 252 Michael Johnson (M64) 26 M60-64 Coppell     34:47.125 11:11.8   34:54.1257.0 12.88 47.8%

33 003 Les Hutchens (M64) 27 M60-64 Stillwater, OK     35:05.252 11:17.6   35:17.50512.3 35.25 47.4%

34 386 Given Kachepa (M30) 28 M30-34 Dallas     35:40.718 11:29.0   35:46.7186.0 40.72 36.2%

35 131 Charles Key (M85) 29 M80-99 Dallas     36:00.396 11:35.4   36:01.9061.5 39.60 67.5%

36 245 Melissa Hoffman (F46) 7 F45-49 The Colony     39:13.384 12:37.5   39:20.3847.0 166.62 41.1%

37 250 Suvi Raisanen (F51) 8 F50-54 Grapevine     39:13.548 12:37.5   39:20.5487.0 46.45 43.7%

38 065 Susan Schafer (F51) 9 F50-54 Farmers Branch     40:52.296 13:09.3   40:55.7963.5 52.30 41.9%

39 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M68) 30 M65-69 Carrollton     46:55.752 15:06.3   47:00.7525.0 64.25 36.8%

40 024 Carol Creech (F66) 10 F65-69 Plano     47:48.826 15:23.4   47:53.3264.5 40.17 44.2%

41 002 Cindi Gant (M58) 31 M55-59 Carrollton     49:38.418 15:58.7   49:53.92115.5 321.58 31.8%

42 193 Julio Lopez (M61) [2] 32 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:58.973 9:00.4   54:11.09326:12.1 1.03 57.8%

43 278 Zak Sakoglu (M38) [2] 33 M35-39 Dallas     26:22.115 8:29.2   54:36.47628:14.4 37.88 51.0%

44 475 Judith Jordan (F53) 11 F50-54 Carrollton     50:32.656 16:16.1   58:27.8397:55.2 32.66 34.8%

45 020 Ronald Hamilton (M57) [2] 34 M55-59 The Colony     33:19.276 10:43.5   66:04.51732:45.2 100.72 46.9%

Average Finish Time: 31:15 Average Age Grade: 52.9%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


